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Oi-Jan Monday Maw Year's Day 11-Jun Monday Cuti Bersama
14-FebWednesday Maha Shivarain 12-Jun Tuesday Cuti Bersama
18-Feb Friday Chinese Lunar New Year's Day 13-Jun Wednesdsy Culi Bersama
10-Mar Saturday Hali 14-Jun Thursday Cuti Bersama
17-Mar Saturday Bali's Day of Silence and Hindu New Year 18-Jun Friday Idul Fitri Day 1
20-Mar Tuesday March Equinox 18-Jun Saturday Idul Fitri Holiday
20-Mar Friday Good Friday 18-Jun Monday Eid Al Fitr Holiday
D1-Apr Sunday Easter Sunday 18-Jun Tuesday Eid Al Frir Holiday
14-Apr Saturday Ascension of the Prophst Muhammad 20-Jun Wednesday Cufi Bersama
01-May Tuesday Intarnational Labor Day 21-Jun Thursday Jume Solstice
10-May Thursday Ascension Day of Jesus Christ 27-Jun Wednesday Regional Election Day
28-May Tuesday ‘Waisak Day (Buddha's Anniversary) 17-Aug Friday Indonesian Independence Day

01-Jun Friday

Pancasila Day

22-AugWednesday

Eid ai Adha
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28-Aug Sunday Raksha Bandhan
02-SepSunday Janmashtans
11-Sep Tussday Muharram / islamic New Year
13-Sep Thursday Sanesh Chaturthi
23-5ep Sunday September Equinox
10-Oct Wednesday MNavaratn
12-Dct Friday Dussshra
O7-Nov\Wednesday DiwaliDespavali
20-Maov Tuesday The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
22-Dec Saturday December Soistice  Season
24-TDecMonday Cuti Bersama (Christmas Eve)
25-DecTussday Chrizstmas Day
3i-De=chMonday Mew Year's Eve



